Le Jogging Télévie - Glons - 15/04/2017 - 5 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1094
1027
1130
1127
1093
1118
1131
1136
1026
1151
1119
1157
1126
1171
1111
1154
1150
1052
1024
1046
1099
1070
1194
1142
1160
1404
1083
1177
1182
1124
1038
1091
1105
1017
1188
1189
1180
1135
1085
1065
1401
1187
1158
1402
1196
1075
1191
1153
1082
1186

Prénom
PIPELEERS Kris
DELLEUR Jean-Marie
MASSET Lionel
HAENEN Jo
PASQUASY Jonathan
VEREECKEN Simon
BONSIGNORE Alexandre
HUC Lucas
DELLEUR Elodie
MADEC Julien
VOGELEER Michel
VEREECKEN Frederic
SMETS Francis
LEJEAND Bastien
TOMBEUR Alain
LINSMEAU Ludovic
CHARLES Arnaud
GILSON Nathan
DELCHEF Marc
GASTALDELLO Yoann
RIHON Diego
LACCROIX Gabriel
OVERATH Charlotte
LICATA Gregory
PIERLOT Amelie
ROSU Melanie
LONEUX Sophie
BUREAU Mathieu
MUNSTERS Loic
BARTOCCI Danilo
DODEMONT Céline
NOIRFALISE Julien
SAGLIME Giuseppe
CONSTANCIO-SAO-PEDRC Patrick
DERVE Matthias
SCHURQERS Arnaud
WILMOTTE Nils
HUBIN Sophie
MENTEN Stefaan
KEVER Norbert
DEDERIX Audrey
TYCHON Victor
OLIVEINA Celia
BAUDOIN Herve
GILSON Melodie
LEKEUX Nathalie
SULON Laurent
KUYPERS Maurick
LINCHAMPS David
PETERS Francois

www.otop.be

Année Sexe Catégorie

1977 m Veteranl
1965 m Veteran 2
1991 m  Senior H
1966 m Veteran 2
1985 m  Senior H
2005 m  EspoirH
1971 m Veteranl
1999 m  Espoir H
1990 f  SeniorD
1991 m  Senior H
1968 m Veteranl
1975 m Veteranl
1964 m Veteran 2
2000 m  Espoir H
1967 m Veteran 2
1978 m  Senior H
1978 m  Senior H
2003 m  Espoir H
1962 m Veteran 2
2003 m EspoirH
2006 m  Espoir H
2006 m EspoirH
1991 f  SeniorD
1982 m Senior H
2007 f  Espoir D
1982 f  SeniorD
1976 f Aineel
1990 m Senior H
2000 m  Espoir H
1966 m Veteran 2
1976 f Aineel
1995 m Senior H
1984 m  Senior H
1973 m Veteranl
2010 m  Espoir H
2001 m  Espoir H
2000 m  Espoir H
1986 f  SeniorD
1963 m Veteran 2
1971 m Veteranl
1985 f  SeniorD
2004 m  Espoir H
2005 f  EspoirD
1981 m  Senior H
1982 f  SeniorD
1973 f Aineel
1985 m  Senior H
1994 m  Senior H
1977 m Veteranl
2001 m  Espoir H

Pl.Cat.
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Temps

00:18:13
00:18:26
00:18:52
00:19:09
00:19:53
00:20:40
00:20:56
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:26
00:21:36
00:22:26
00:22:29
00:22:35
00:22:48
00:23:21
00:23:50
00:24:14
00:24:18
00:24:32
00:24:38
00:24:57
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:15
00:25:15
00:25:27
00:25:30
00:25:52
00:26:03
00:26:16
00:26:24
00:26:30
00:26:33
00:26:38
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:46
00:26:50
00:26:50
00:27:02
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:12
00:27:17
00:27:31
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:27:55
00:27:56
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51 1037
52 1165
53 1029
54 1028
55 1080
56 1197
57 1179
58 1183
59 1190
60 1058
61 1014
62 1035
63 1147
64 1088
65 1009
66 1403
67 1193
68 1095
69 1104
70 1005
71 1048
72 1178
73 1175
74 1407
75 1007
76 1066
77 1064
78 1192
79 201
80 104
81 1185
82 1008
83 1409
84 1107
85 85

86 1051
87 1146
88 1173
89 1100
90 1086
91 1156
92 1016
93 1101
94 1040
95 1013
96 1144
97 1184
98 1141
99 1098
100 1134

DISTEXHE
MUNSTERS
DEMAZY
DEMAZY
LICKI
SMETS

BAL
JANYSZEK
DUPAGNE
HOUBEN
CHAINEUX
DIAMANTE
FABRY
MOUREAU
BRONE
CLOSEN
PAGANINI
PIRSON
SACRE
BODARWE
GEORGES
TOUIMI BENJELLOUN
RADELET
THYSSEN
BOLLET
KOUOKAM
KALIMIRA
MOUREAU
NAA
RADERMECKER
ARNOULD
BOUGNET
LANNOY
SANDRA
MARQUET
GEUBELLE
FRANQUIN
SANDRA
ROUFOSSE
MICHELON
DENOEL
CONSTANCIO
ROYER
DUBUISSON
CASTRO
RUTH
LANNOY
CAPRACE
RIGUELLE
DETREZ

Prénom

Maxime
Jean-Yves
Michael
Emmy

Jo

Linda
Quentin
Bastien
Thomas
Bernard
Olivier
Alain
Valerie
Philippe
Joachim
Carole
Matteo
Julie
Kevin
Pascal
Coralie
Salma
Frederique
Viviane
Roselyne
Eva

Kinja
Camille
Christophe
Regis
Lucien
Nathaniele
Renaud
Nolan
Francoise
Chloe
Nicolas
Johan
Jessica
Delphine
Eric
Cyann
Augustin
Sylvie
Cindy
Shun
Arnaud
Anne
Aurélie
Catherine

www.otop.be

Année Sexe Catégorie

2008
1968
1973
2005
1965
1967
1998
2001
2002
1980
1974
1976
1982
1950
1981
1987
2002
1990
1988
1967
2006
2003
1989
1974
1983
2004
1990
1992
1971
1973
1970
1985
1978
2006
1974
1998
1981
1980
1997
1995
1973
2005
1973
1976
1988
1996
2001
1979
1992
1983

3

Espoir H
Veteran 1
Veteran 1
Espoir D
Ainee 2
Ainee 2
Espoir H
Espoir H
Espoir H
Senior H
Veteran 1
Veteran 1
Senior D
Veteran 3
Senior H
Senior D
Espoir H
Senior D
Senior H
Veteran 2
Espoir D
Espoir D
Senior D
Ainee 1
Senior D
Espoir D
Senior D
Senior D
Veteran 1
Veteran 1
Veteran 1
Senior D
Senior H
Espoir H
Ainee 1
Espoir D
Senior H
Senior H
Senior D
Senior D
Veteran 1
Espoir D
Veteran 1
Ainee 1
Senior D
Senior H
Espoir H
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D

Pl.Cat.

12
13
14
14
16
19

17
18
15
16
15

16

17
19
20
18
19
20

Temps

00:28:01
00:28:06
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:24
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:28:54
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:29:17
00:29:30
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:49
00:29:53
00:29:57
00:29:58
00:30:00
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:09
00:30:12
00:30:21
00:30:24
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:38
00:30:48
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:30:54
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:11
00:31:13
00:31:18
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:26
00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:28
00:31:32
00:31:38
00:31:43
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1096
1023
1172
1071
1181
1061
1114
1149
1170
1089
1166
1036
1113
1012
1039
1139
1133
1140
1076
1055
1072
1161
1163
1042
1115
1167
1049
1143
1031
1405
601

602

1067
1200
1199
1078
1030
1155
1138
1120
1011
1062
1129
1128
1410
1125
1168
1169
1003
1092

PIRSON

DEL VALLE
DUBOIS
LACROIX
PONCIN
JOSLET
TOPPETS
DARCIS
MEURANT
NEFZAQOUI
DIEU
DIGREGORIO
TOPPETS
CARIA
DOHOGNE
PORTANTE
GEORGES
LAHAUT
LEMAIRE
GUIDE
LAHAUT
LEWENDOER
DUTRIEUX
FECHIR
TROISFONTAINES
LAMBERT
GEORGES
BOUDRY
DEPENHEUER
CAHAY
FAIRON
HENROTTE
KOUOKAM
LECLERCQ
COCX
LEMAIRE
DEPENHEUER
WOIJTASIK
WROBEL
WARGE
CAPRACE
JOYE
SPAGNOLO
DOUTREWE
LIBON
CORNET
ROGISTER
VAN HOOCEN
BEGASSE
ONCLIN

Prénom
Olivier
Sabrina
Stephanie
Audrey
Adrien
Aurélie
Loris
Patricia
Yves
Amine
Magali
Severine
Emrick
Franca
Lucas
Lorenzo
Lucas
Lucie
Luca
Madeleine
Tom

Zoe
Marie
Valerie
Clement
Alex
Geoffroy
Marie
Lea
Esther
Nicola
Justine
Mathias
Marine
Loic
Angélique
J
Vinciane
Gladys
David
Aurélie
Jessica
Maria
Christine
Henry
Roxine
Julie
Linda
Pauline
Bernadette

www.otop.be

Année Sexe Catégorie

1988 m  Senior H
1989 f  SeniorD
1984 f  SeniorD
1983 f  SeniorD
2001 m  Espoir H
1986 f  SeniorD
2002 m  Espoir H
1964 f Ainee2
1947 m Veteran4
2009 m  Espoir H
1970 f Aineel
1981 f  SeniorD
2007 m  Espoir H
1970 f Aineel
2006 m  Espoir H
1948 m Veteran 3
2008 m  Espoir H
2004 f  Espoir D
2006 m  Espoir H
1960 f Ainee2
2007 m  Espoir H
2007 f  EspoirD
1976 f Aineel
1975 f Aineel
2008 m  Espoir H
2003 m EspoirH
1979 m  Senior H
1981 f  SeniorD
2003 f  Espoir D
1993 f  SeniorD
1999 m  Espoir H
1999 f  EspoirD
1963 m Veteran 2
1995 f  SeniorD
1992 m  Senior H
1973 f Aineel
1975 f Aineel
1976 f Aineel
1975 f Aineel
1970 m Veteranl
1985 f  SeniorD
1989 f  SeniorD
1981 f  SeniorD
1975 f Aineel
1956 m Veteran 3
1988 f  SeniorD
1988 f  SeniorD
1987 f  SeniorD
1992 f  SeniorD
1966 f Ainee?2

Pl.Cat.

20
21
22
23
21
24
22
3
1
23
7
25
24
8
25
2
26
9
27
4
28
10
9
10
29
30
21
26
11
27
31
12
9
28
22
11
12
13
14
17
29
30
31
15

32
33
34
35

Temps

00:31:53
00:31:53
00:31:54
00:31:55
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:32:15
00:32:17
00:32:40
00:32:50
00:32:59
00:33:01
00:33:09
00:33:15
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:32
00:33:33
00:33:42
00:33:46
00:33:47
00:33:47
00:33:48
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:33:54
00:33:54
00:34:02
00:34:02
00:34:04
00:34:13
00:34:35
00:34:35
00:34:36
00:34:39
00:34:46
00:34:46
00:34:52
00:34:54
00:34:55
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:26
00:35:41
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

1148
1112
1132
1010
1050
1001
1057
1164
1059
1090
1084
1054
1004
1053
1137
1032
138
1069
1034
1063
1195
1002
1060
1043
1198
1122
1056
1174
1033
1108
1006
1079
1025

LEKEUX
TONACHELLA
FOURNY
BURY
GERARD
ANANIA
HASSELMANS
SERONVALLE
JACOBS
NEFZAQOUI
LUTHEN
GREVEN
BERNARD
GREVEN
WROBEL
DEPENHEUER
HOFMAN
LACCROIX

DI MARCO
JOYE

BOLLET
BEGASSE
JACOBS
FERNANDEZ
CLOES

CLOES
GUMIENNY
AIT BOUKHRS
DEWE
SCHEPERS
BOLLAND
LICKI
DELFOSSE

Prénom

Cecile
Claudia
Philippe
Marie-Anne
Marléne
Laetitia
Kristel
Amelie
Julie

Lea
Laetitia
Julie
Aurélie
Cindy
Patricia
Nora
Michael
Didier
Anne Marie
Patrick
Florette
Jessica
Noel
Nathalie
Nadine
Mauricette
Nathalie
Mustapha
Virginie
Liliane
Martine
Jessica
Nathalie

www.otop.be

Année Sexe Catégorie

1977 f Aineel
1955 f Ainee3
1955 m Veteran 3
1974 f Aineel
1982 f  SeniorD
1984 f  SeniorD
1982 f  SeniorD
2000 f  Espoir D
1984 f  SeniorD
2008 f  Espoir D
1985 f  SeniorD
1985 f  SeniorD
1988 f  SeniorD
1987 f  SeniorD
1973 f Aineel
2004 f  Espoir D
1976 m Veteranl
1971 m Veteranl
1970 f Aineel
1961 m Veteran 2
1990 f  SeniorD
1983 f  SeniorD
1954 m Veteran 3
1976 f Aineel
1970 f Aineel
1964 f Ainee?2
1970 f Aineel
1968 m Veteranl
1979 f  SeniorD
1957 f Ainee3
1963 f Ainee?2
1979 f  SeniorD
1982 f  SeniorD

Pl.Cat.

16
1
4

17

36

37

38

13

39

14

40

41

42

43

18

15

18

19

19

10

44

45
5

20

21
6

22

20

46
2
7

47

48

Temps

00:35:43
00:35:49
00:35:49
00:35:51
00:36:11
00:36:11
00:36:15
00:36:18
00:36:28
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:31
00:36:32
00:36:51
00:36:57
00:37:32
00:37:52
00:38:08
00:38:14
00:38:16
00:38:24
00:38:39
00:39:02
00:39:09
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:41:06
00:41:13
00:41:18
00:41:21
00:42:53



